
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
2 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
3 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
2 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
5 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
5 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
7 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
2 2041460004543 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Zofia POL
3 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
4 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
5 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
5 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
7 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
7 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
9 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
9 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
9 2021460006438 Brzezinska	Maria POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Freestyle	Slalom	Kętrzyn	2019
Kętrzyn,	Poland,	18	-	19	May	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



9 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
13 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL
13 2051460007500 Rutkowska	Aleksandra POL
13 2051460006439 Dados	Natalia POL
13 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL
13 2071460007501 Sikora	Klaudia POL
13 2061460006912 Babiel	Lidia POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
2 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL
3 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL
4 2111460006434 Siniuk	Martyna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomek POL 5,429 5,872
2 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 4,978 6,069
3 1831460006441 Siniuk	Lukasz POL 7,423 8,239
4 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL DQ 7,867

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL 5,249 6,133
2 1091460001081 Teczar	Maciej POL 5,812 6,363
3 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 6,862 6,623
4 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 5,928 7,047
5 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,383 6,479
6 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,434 7,160
7 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 6,754 7,383
8 1031460006939 Brzezinski	Grzegorz POL 7,118 -
9 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Kadet	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2061460000126 Teczar	Justyna POL 5,295 5,862
2 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,697 6,460
3 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 5,822 6,478
4 2021460006438 Brzezinska	Maria POL 6,020 6,770
5 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,223 7,220
6 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL 6,259 6,791
7 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,306 7,464
8 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 6,316 7,139
9 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,441 -
10 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL 6,620 -
11 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL 6,701 -
12 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL 6,893 -
13 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 7,172 -
14 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL 7,478 -
15 2061460006912 Babiel	Lidia POL 8,158 -
16 2051460007500 Rutkowska	Aleksandra POL 8,261 -
17 2051460006439 Dados	Natalia POL 8,720 -
18 2071460007501 Sikora	Klaudia POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,525 7,265
2 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL 7,280 8,132
3 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL 8,737 8,225
4 2111460006434 Siniuk	Martyna POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931460004993 Kotomus	Roman POL
2 1091460004807 	Hul	Jan POL
3 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL
2 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
3 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL
2 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
3 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman	 POL
4 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
5 1061460005859 Kulpan	Gabriel POL
6 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
6 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
2 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL
3 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
4 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
5 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


